Hillgrove High School
Temple High School

Timber Creek High School
Berea-Midpark High School
Belton High School

LaVille High School
Frederick High School
Waukesha South High School
Normandy High School
Northmont Senior High School
North Dallas High School
Gadsden City High School
Lecanto High School

Blue Springs High School
Arundel High School

North Olmsted

Hammond Clark High School
Norwin High School

Roy High School

Lexington High School
Canyon/Anaheim

Ritenour High School

James Hubert Blake
Broadneck High School
Carlmont High School

TOP 100

WEB STATS REPORT: MAY

GA
TX

FL
OH
X

MD
Wi
OH
OH
TX
AL
FL
MO
MD
OH

PA
uT
SC
CA
MO
MD
MD
CA

58275
54167

36641
35753
34523
31574
28666
28259
27985
27735
25986
25591
24681
24546
21462
21423
18686
17987
17885
17784
17702
17267
16971
16788
16713

Cedar Valley High School
North Ridgeville High School

New Albany High School
Hoover High School
Fishers High School

East Central High School
Big Walnut High School
Carmel High School

Kent City High School
Weld Central High School

White House High School
Laurens District 55 High School

Bishop Moore Catholic
Shaler Area High School
Wauseon High School
Sherwood High School

East Lansing High School
New Prairie High School
Upper Saint Clair High School
Brunswick High School
Westlake High School
Hamilton Southeastern
Quince Orchard High School
Southern High School
Valley Center High School

uT
OH

TN
SC

FL
PA

MD
MI

PA

16385
16,140

15974
15973
15915
15397
15137
14,785
14653
14625

14334
13920

13840
13,680
13415
13411

13405
13,331
13238
13068
12749
12672
12,425
12283
12094



AC Flora High School
Lorain High School
Crofton High School
Valley Forge High School
La Plata High School
River Bluff High School
Baldwin High School
Pike County High School
Emerald High School
Northwest High School
Berkeley High School
Greenwood High School

North Royalton High School

Midland High School

Miamisburg High School

Blue Springs South High School

Coldwater High School

Easley High School

Olmsted Falls High School

Fairmont High School
Noblesville High School
Medina High School
Hudson High School
Folsom High School
Godinez High School

TOP 100

WEB STATS REPORT: MAY

SC
OH
MD
OH
MD
SC
PA
AL
SC
MD
SC
SC
OH
Mi
OH
MO

SC
OH
OH

OH
OH
CA
CA

11771
11645

11608
11584
11541
11428
11311
11151
11059
11079
10974
10876
10804
10752
10705
10634
10,565
10534
10525
10224
10157
10141
10092
10074
10061

West Carrollton High School
Ashley Ridge High School

South Bend Adams High School

Mt Vernon HS - Mt. Vernon
White Knoll High School
South Salem High School
South Dearborn High School
Los Gatos High School
Hampton High School
Pleasanton High School
Alexander High School
Hopkins High School

Grove City High School
Golden West High School
Calhoun High School
Lawrence Free State
Marshall High School

South Bend Riley High School
Concord High School
Winston Churchill High School
Windermere High School
Scripps Ranch High School
Oakville Senior High School
Wauwatosa West High School
De Soto High School

OH
SC

9916
9829

9827
9812
9788
9771
9764
9725
9644
9605
9578
9421
9278
9242
9176
9078
9048
9037
8972
8922
8,920
8902
8756
8,753
8737



