

TOP 100 WEB STATS REPORT: MAY

1	Hillgrove High School	GA	58275	26	Cedar Valley High School	UT	16385
2	Temple High School	TX	54167	27	North Ridgeville High School	ОН	16,140
3	Timber Creek High School	FL	36641	28	New Albany High School	ОН	15974
4	Berea-Midpark High School	ОН	35753	29	Hoover High School	AL	15973
5	Belton High School	TX	34523	30	Fishers High School	IN	15915
6	LaVille High School	IN	31574	31	East Central High School	TX	15397
7	Frederick High School	MD	28666	32	Big Walnut High School	ОН	15137
8	Waukesha South High School	WI	28259	33	Carmel High School	IN	14,785
9	Normandy High School	ОН	27985	34	Kent City High School	MI	14653
10	Northmont Senior High School	ОН	27735	35	Weld Central High School	CO	14625
11	North Dallas High School	TX	25986	36	White House High School	TN	14334
12	Gadsden City High School	AL	25591	37	Laurens District 55 High School	SC	13920
13	Lecanto High School	FL	24681	38	Bishop Moore Catholic	FL	13840
14	Blue Springs High School	МО	24546	39	Shaler Area High School	PA	13,680
15	Arundel High School	MD	21462	40	Wauseon High School	ОН	13415
16	North Olmsted	ОН	21423	41	Sherwood High School	MD	13411
17	Hammond Clark High School	IN	18686	42	East Lansing High School	MI	13405
18	Norwin High School	PA	17987	43	New Prairie High School	IN	13,331
19	Roy High School	UT	17885	44	Upper Saint Clair High School	PA	13238
20	Lexington High School	SC	17784	45	Brunswick High School	ОН	13068
21	Canyon/Anaheim	CA	17702	46	Westlake High School	ОН	12749
22	Ritenour High School	МО	17267	47	Hamilton Southeastern	IN	12672
23	James Hubert Blake	MD	16971	48	Quince Orchard High School	MD	12,425
24	Broadneck High School	MD	16788	49	Southern High School	MD	12283
25	Carlmont High School	CA	16713	50	Valley Center High School	KS	12094



TOP 100 WEB STATS REPORT: MAY

51	AC Flora High School	SC	11771	76	West Carrollton High School	ОН	9916
52	Lorain High School	ОН	11645	77	Ashley Ridge High School	SC	9829
53	Crofton High School	MD	11608	78	South Bend Adams High School	IN	9827
54	Valley Forge High School	ОН	11584	79	Mt Vernon HS - Mt. Vernon	IN	9812
55	La Plata High School	MD	11541	80	White Knoll High School	SC	9788
56	River Bluff High School	SC	11428	81	South Salem High School	OR	9771
57	Baldwin High School	PA	11311	82	South Dearborn High School	IN	9764
58	Pike County High School	AL	11151	83	Los Gatos High School	CA	9725
59	Emerald High School	SC	11059	84	Hampton High School	PA	9644
60	Northwest High School	MD	11019	85	Pleasanton High School	TX	9605
61	Berkeley High School	SC	10974	86	Alexander High School	GA	9578
62	Greenwood High School	SC	10876	87	Hopkins High School	MN	9421
63	North Royalton High School	ОН	10804	88	Grove City High School	ОН	9278
64	Midland High School	MI	10752	89	Golden West High School	CA	9242
65	Miamisburg High School	ОН	10705	90	Calhoun High School	TX	9176
66	Blue Springs South High School	МО	10634	91	Lawrence Free State	KS	9078
67	Coldwater High School	ОН	10,565	92	Marshall High School	MI	9048
68	Easley High School	SC	10534	93	South Bend Riley High School	IN	9037
69	Olmsted Falls High School	ОН	10525	94	Concord High School	IN	8972
70	Fairmont High School	ОН	10224	95	Winston Churchill High School	MD	8922
71	Noblesville High School	IN	10157	96	Windermere High School	FL	8,920
72	Medina High School	ОН	10141	97	Scripps Ranch High School	CA	8902
73	Hudson High School	ОН	10092	98	Oakville Senior High School	МО	8756
74	Folsom High School	CA	10074	99	Wauwatosa West High School	WI	8,753
75	Godinez High School	CA	10061	100	De Soto High School	KS	8737